Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (Radial Lead Type)
0D±0.5 F
±
0
.5
Sleeve

(hours)
Lead
dia.
0d
Lead space
Straight
leads
(pcs)
Taping
(pcs)Straight
Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
10
22 4 7 30 0.22 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A220( ) 200 2000
33 5 7 50 0.22 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A330( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 7 65 0.22 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A470( ) 200 2000
68 6.3 7 75 0.22 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A680( ) 200 2000
100 6.3 7 110 0.22 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A101( ) 200 2000
220 8 7 160 0.22 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1A221( ) 200 1000
16
10 4 7 30 0.18 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C100( ) 200 2000
15 4 7 33 0.18 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C150( ) 200 2000
22 5 7 50 0.18 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 7 65 0.18 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C330( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 7 77 0.18 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C470( ) 200 2000
100 8 7 120 0.18 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1C101( ) 200 1000
25
10 4 7 33 0.16 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1E100( ) 200 2000
15 5 7 45 0.16 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1E150( ) 200 2000
22 5 7 50 0.16 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1E220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 7 75 0.16 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1E330( ) 200 2000
68 8 7 100 0.16 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1E680( ) 200 1000
35
6.8 4 7 33 0.13 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1V6R8( ) 200 2000
10 5 7 35 0.13 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1V100( ) 200 2000
15 6.3 7 50 0.13 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1V150( ) 200 2000
22 6.3 7 70 0.13 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1V220( ) 200 2000
47 8 7 96 0.13 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1V470( ) 200 1000
50
1.5 4 7 16 0.10 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H1R5( ) 200 2000
2.2 4 7 18 0.10 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H2R2( ) 200 2000
3.3 4 7 22 0.10 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H3R3( ) 200 2000
4.7 4 7 26 0.10 1000 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H4R7( ) 200 2000
6.8 5 7 35 0.10 1000 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H6R8( ) 200 2000
10 6.3 7 39 0.10 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H100( ) 200 2000
15 6.3 7 55 0.10 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H150( ) 200 2000
22 8 7 70 0.10 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H220( ) 200 1000
33 8 7 91 0.10 1000 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEAGA1H330( ) 200 1000
 · When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" between the "( )".  Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm,  H=2.5 mm.
   Suffi x "BQ" for 08×7, 5 mm pitch products
 · Please refer to the page of “Taping Dimensions”.
Endurance : 105 °C 1000 h